FEDERATION ROYALE o
BELGE DE BILLARD —"
Région Brabant :
B
Coupe des Régions B

Beker de Gewesten

KONINKLIJKE BELGISCHE
BILJARTBOND

Gewest Brabant

Band KB / Bande PB
Afdeling 2 / Division 2
Speeldag 1/ Tour 1

Garnier 4 - Garnier5(2-4)

Ptn(s) Caram. Brt/Repr Gem/Moy %

Ptn(s) Caram.

Brt/Repr Gem/Moy

%

HORIONS Robert (18pt) 18 18 20 0.90 100.00 VAN ROOQY Patrick (22pt) 22 15 20 0.75 68.18
HENDRICKX Ludo (26pt) 30 23 20 1.14 76.66 DEWIT Freddy (45pt) 45 45 20 2.25 100.00
VANDAEL ROGER (35pt) 40 38 26 1.46 95.00 NICOLAES Johan (60pt) 60 60 26 2.30 100.00
Steenokkerzeel 2 - Steenokkerzeel 3(6-0)
Ptn(s) Caram. Brt/Repr Gem/Moy % Ptn(s) Caram. Brt/Repr Gem/Moy %
VAN DE RIEVIERE Luc (30pt) 30 30 22 1.36 100.00 DEVILLE Gustave (30pt) 30 27 22 1.22 90.00
CLAUS Danny (45pt) 45 45 23 1.95 100.00 DESERRANO Johan (45pt) 45 32 23 139 7111
VAN HOOF Dirk (70pt) 70 70 21 3.33 100.00 MESKENS Alain (70pt) 70 26 21 1.23 37.14
URSM1-URSM2(2-4)
Ptn(s) Caram. Brt/Repr Gem/Moy % Ptn(s) Caram. Brt/Repr Gem/Moy %
DOLNIK Michel (18pt) 18 16 18 0.88 88.88 MARCHAND Alain (18pt) 18 18 18 1.00 100.00
GHYSEL Dominique (26pt) 30 23 28 0.82 76.66 MARCELIS Marc (30pt) 30 30 28 1.07 100.00
ROSIER Yves (40pt) 40 40 19 2.10 100.00 GHYSSELS Patrick (60pt) 60 41 19 2.15 68.33
Zanzibar - Wavre 2 (4 -2)
Ptn(s) Caram. Brt/Repr Gem/Moy % Ptn(s) Caram. Brt/Repr Gem/Moy %
ERICX Eddy (18pt) 18 13 32 040 7222 ALBARELLO Luc (18pt) 18 18 32 0.56 100.00
BATSLEER Kris (26pt) 30 30 11 2.72 100.00 TROYCKENS Luc (18pt) 30 6 11 0.54 20.00
COESSENS Danny (50pt) 50 50 20 2.50 100.00 GRILLMAIER Philippe (40pt) 40 33 20 1.65 82.50

Rangschikking op 21-Jan-2026 / Classement le 21-Jan-2026

Ploeg / Equipe Match Ptn/Pts
Steenokkerzeel 2 9 34
Garnier 4 9 33
URSM 2 9 29
Zanzibar 9 28
URSM 1 9 27
Wavre 2 9 24
Steenokkerzeel 3 9 22
Garnier 5 9 19

% Car
2474.91
2371.91
2341.97
2247.43
2273.56
2096.92
2312.63
2082.42
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